


Name: Mr. Ank1t T1brewal 

Grade: M3 

Division: IHH 

Department: Automation 

Particular Per Month Per Annum

Basic 41250 

HRA 20625 

Transportation 1600 

Education Allowance 200 

Medical Reimbursement 1250 

Uniform Allowance 1000 

495000 

247500 

19200 

2400 

15000 

12000 

Extra Allowance 33492 401904  

Adhoc 0 0 

Total 99417 1193004
PF( Company Contribution) 4950 59400 

Other Benefits(Provisional/Paid 
Yea riv) 
Ex-Gratia/Bonus 10780 129364 

LTA 3436 41232 

Total CTC 118583 1423000

Apart from the above mentioned CTC components, you will be eligible for following benefits. 

1· Gratuity• As per the Gratuity Act. 

2 • Group Personal Accident Policy• Sum Assured will be 96 t1111es of your 111onthly CTC. 

3. Group Health Insurance• As per the clig,b,lity. 

4- Incentive - M per the policy. 

5. Annual Leaves• As per the policy 
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